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PAINTING
APPLICATOR MUST DO THEIR DUE DILIGENCE WITH PREPARATION.
PRIMER: 1 COAT SW A24W8300
FINISH: 2 COATS SW A82-100 SERIES, MATCH COLORS FROM MATERIAL SCHEDULE. 
A-100 EXTERIOR LATEX SATIN.

MISCELLANEOUS
A. SEE SHEET A1.1 "WINDOW TYPES" FOR WINDOW ELEVATIONS.

SEALERS (REFER TO SPECS)
A. SEALANT AT ALL WALL AND ROOF PENETRATIONS.
B. SEALANT AT ALL WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES AND JAMB. DO NOT SEAL SILL @ WINDOWS.
C. APPLY NEOPRENE GASKET (CONT.) BETWEEN BUILDING AND CANOPY.

CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
A. REQUIRED CLEAR OPENING WIDTH TO ENSURE COORDINATION WITH STANDARD 
SIGNAGE/BUILDING ELEMENTS DIMENSIONS.

NOTE: NO EXTERIOR SIGNS ARE WITHIN THE SCOPE OF WORK COVERED BY THE BUILDING PERMIT 
APPLICATION. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATING THE 
INSTALLATION OF ALL EXTERIOR SIGNS AND INSTALLATION OF REQUIRED BLOCKING AND 
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS FOR FINAL APPROVED SIGNS.

SYMBOL ITEM/MATERIAL MANUFACTURER COLOR CONTACT INFORMATION

1

2

3

4

5

SIDING

SCUPPERS

DOWN SPOUTS

HARDIE TRIM

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

JAMES HARDIE

-

-

JAMES HARDIE

JAMES HARDIE

WORLDLY GRAY (SW7043), SEMI-GLOSS

CYBERSPACE (SW7076), SEMI-GLOSS

WEATHERED RUSTIC

6

7

8

9

10

11

HOLLOW METAL DOOR

AWNINGS

CORNER TOWER

RECESS OF SIDE ENTRY PORTAL

HARDIE REVEAL PANEL

-

SIGNAGE VENDOR

WESTERN STATE

WESTERN STATE

JAMES HARDIE

- CYBERSPACE (SW7076) KYNAR 500 COATING

WORLDLY GRAY (SW7043), SEMI-GLOSS

WORLDLY GRAY (SW7043), SEMI-GLOSS

CYBERSPACE (SW7076), SEMI-GLOSS

WEATHERED RUSTIC

MATERIAL SPEC

ARTISAN V-GROOVE  
144"L X 8.25"W; 7" EXPOSURE 
COMES PRIMED FOR PAINT

-

-

-

-

24GA GALVANIZED

T-GROOVE 24GA 
PAINTED 18" PANEL

T-GROOVE 24GA 
PAINTED 18" PANEL

HARDIE TRIM 5/4 SMOOTH 1"x5.5"

REVEAL PANEL SYSTEM

BLACK BY THE SIGNAGE VENDOR

REVEAL PANEL SYSTEM

SW PURPLE TB2603C, SEMI-GLOSS

SW PURPLE TB2603C, SEMI-GLOSS

SEE C / A 7.2

SEE C / A 7.2

SEE C / A 7.2

SEE C / A 7.2

SEE C / A 7.2

SEE C / A 7.2

METAL PARAPET CAP

TYPE MARK QTY

42" SWINGING BELL PURPLE LOGO FACE LIT

14" WHITE CHANNEL LETTERS VERTICAL

DT AWNING (OVER DT) 9' 0" X 4' 0" BLACK 

FRONT EYEBROW (WINDOW) 16' 7" X 6" H X 1' 4" D BLACK

SIDE ENTRY EYEBROW (WINDOW) 12' L 6" H X 1' 4" D BLACK

ITEM DESCRIPTION LOC

V-09.14W 2

TOWER

A4.1

SIDE ENTRY

V-04.42 A4.12

V-200.EN 1 SIDE ENTRY AWNING 6' 4" X 6' 3" BLACK A4.0

DRIVE THRU

V-101.DT A4.1

EYEBROW AWNINGS

1

V-202.EN

V-203.EN

V-201.EN 

1

1

1

DT EYEBROW (WINDOW) 7' 8" L X 6" H X 1' 4" D BLACK

A4.1

A4.1

A4.0

HORIZONTAL TRIM

EXISTING WALL

#8 S.S.P.H. WOOD 
SCREW @ 24" O.C.

.063" BRAKE FORMED 
ALUM. LIGHT TRAY

AGILIGHT ULTRA 650 
PURPLE LED - (5) PER 
FOOT

WALL BUSTER FOR LED 
WIRE PASS THRU

CARLING TYPE EXTERNAL 
DISCONNECT SWITCH

2" 3/16 SPACER W/ 14" 
DIAMETER HARDWARE 
AS REQUIRED

TRANSFORMER BOX TO 
HOUSE POWER SUPPLY

1/2" X 6'  LONG FLEXIBLE 
LIQUID TITLE CONDUIT 
WHIP TO OWNER PROVIDED 
POWER SUPPLY

NAME LOCATIONX

G516

G517

G516

G517

HIPNOTIZE ME BELL A4.0 
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FRAME OR
MURAL
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HIPNOTIZE ME BELL
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CAUTION: IF THIS SHEET IS NOT 22"x34" IT IS A REDUCED PRINT
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EXTERIOR

ELEVATIONS

Enter address here

IRV19-0275-00

A4.0

ENDEAVOR 2.0

CGENERAL NOTESESIGNAGEFLED WALL WASHER DETAIL

DEXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE BKEY NOTES

APAINT NOTES

1/4" = 1'-0" 1FRONT ELEVATION

329 MECHANICAL UNIT, SEE ROOF PLAN.

401 BUILDING SIGN BY VENDOR. REQUIRES ELECTRICAL, SEE ELECTRICAL
PLANS.

407 METAL CANOPIES BY VENDOR. REQUIRES ELECTRICAL, SEE ELECTRICAL
PLANS.

408 CO2 FILLER VALVE & COVER.

416 HOSE BIB BOX AT 18" A.F.F.

419 EXTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

422 PURPLE LIGHT WALL WASHER, PROVIDED BY SIGNAGE VENDOR.

424 LINE OF ROOF BEYOND.
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ENDEAVOR 2.0

AKEY NOTES

316 METAL PARAPET CAP.

329 MECHANICAL UNIT, SEE ROOF PLAN.

401 BUILDING SIGN BY VENDOR. REQUIRES ELECTRICAL, SEE ELECTRICAL
PLANS.

402 DRIVE THRU WINDOW. SEE SHEET A1.0 AND A1.1.

407 METAL CANOPIES BY VENDOR. REQUIRES ELECTRICAL, SEE
ELECTRICAL PLANS.

409 ASSUME D/T LANE SURFACE IS 6" BELOW THE FINISH FLOOR. REFER
TO GRADING & SITE PLAN.

411 CONCRETE CURB.

419 EXTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

422 PURPLE LIGHT WALL WASHER, PROVIDED BY SIGNAGE VENDOR.

424 LINE OF ROOF BEYOND.

1/4" = 1'-0" 1REAR ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0" 2FRONT ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0" 3REAR ELEVATION

SEE SHEET A4.0 FOR FINISH SCHEDULE

DATE REMARKS
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